EVGEO-G/ED

Part no

60900602
60900604
60900804
60901004
60901006
60901204
60901206
60901208
60901508
60901808
60901812
60902212
60902816
60903520
60904224

Material

Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel

Product group
Adjustable
Bulkhead
Shape

Pipe dim. (mm)

6
6
8

10

10

12

12

12
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18

22

28

35

42

600
No
No

Straight

Thread 1
G 1/8" Female
G 1/4" Female
G 1/4" Female
G 1/4" Female
G 3/8" Female
G 1/4" Female
G 3/8" Female
G 1/2" Female
G 1/2" Female
G 1/2" Female
G 3/4" Female
G 3/4" Female

G 1" Female
G 1 1/4" Female
G 11/2" Female

Thread 2
M 12x1.5 Male
M 12x1.5 Male
M 14x1.5 Male
M 16x1.5 Male
M 16x1.5 Male
M 18x1.5 Male
M 18x1.5 Male
M 18x1.5 Male
M 22x1.5 Male
M 26x1.5 Male
M 26x1.5 Male
M 30x2 Male
M 36x2 Male
M 45x2 Male
M 52x2 Male
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