EVGEO-G/ED



Product group 600

Adjustable No

Bulkhead No

Shape Straight

Part no	Material	Pipe dim. (mm)	Thread 1	Thread 2
60900602	Steel	6	G 1/8" Female	M 12x1.5 Male
60900604	Steel	6	G 1/4" Female	M 12x1.5 Male
60900804	Steel	8	G 1/4" Female	M 14x1.5 Male
60901004	Steel	10	G 1/4" Female	M 16x1.5 Male
60901006	Steel	10	G 3/8" Female	M 16x1.5 Male
60901204	Steel	12	G 1/4" Female	M 18x1.5 Male
60901206	Steel	12	G 3/8" Female	M 18x1.5 Male
60901208	Steel	12	G 1/2" Female	M 18x1.5 Male
60901508	Steel	15	G 1/2" Female	M 22x1.5 Male
60901808	Steel	18	G 1/2" Female	M 26x1.5 Male
60901812	Steel	18	G 3/4" Female	M 26x1.5 Male
60902212	Steel	22	G 3/4" Female	M 30x2 Male
60902816	Steel	28	G 1" Female	M 36x2 Male
60903520	Steel	35	G 1 1/4" Female	M 45x2 Male
60904224	Steel	42	G 1 1/2" Female	M 52x2 Male

